
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, S
CONT S 150 FT, W 580.80 FT, S 15
FT, N 200.22 FT, E 430.82 FT, N 

CONKLIN DENNIS/CONKLIN SHELBY
192 SW SAGEWOOD GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-4S-15-00330-003

0102 SFRES/MOBILE HOME
01

2415.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

11/03/2025 chuck 16.02 112,140 0 0 112,140

STANDARD
3

267,454
85,414

112,140
465,008
65,769

399,239
HX HB 51,411

347,828
465,008

0

460,443

1429/1515 1/26/2021 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DELBENE JUDY

CONKLIN DENNIS

1418/2378 9/04/2020 WD Q I 01 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUDITH A DELBENE
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LAND:1:1: JOINS RE #00330-008) TOTAL 11.35 AC

BLDG:1:1: BROO MH

XFOB:1:1: LIBE MH

000054344 Roof Replacement 8,400 10/28/2025

000041794 Electrical Servic 0 04/26/2021

22021 SFR 464,000,125 06/29/2004

9360 M H 125 02/17/1995

2022HX Base Yr

192 SW SAGEWOOD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,908 132.0946 147.95 282,289 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1665

BAS 1,665 100 1,665 197,070

FEP 198 80 158 18,701

FOP 120 30 36 4,261

UOP 88 20 2024 18 2,130

USP 88 35 2024 31 3,669

2,159 1,908 225,831

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W25 W26 S37 E14 N6 E37 N31 $
FEP=[ORIG=-25,0] N11 W18 S11 E18 $
FOP=[ORIG=-37,37] E20 N6 W20 S6 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-25,-11] E8 S11 W8 N11 $
USP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-51,-11] E8 S11 W8 N11 $
.

BAS

2526

37

14

6

37

31

FEP 11

18

11

18

FOP

20

6

20

6

UOP
2024

8

11

8

11USP
2024

8

11

8

11

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 104.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 624

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,080

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 30 36 1.00 UT 7,020.00 7,020.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,020

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 24 26 1.00 UT 3,120.00 3,120.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,120

8 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

9 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 30 1.00 UT 13,500.00 13,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 13,500

10 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 18 20 1.00 UT 4,320.00 4,320.00 100 2024 2023 100 4,320
39,514

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 43,190

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 54,950

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 14,000
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2022HX Base Yr

192 SW SAGEWOOD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,692 102.5050 61.50 104,058 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 37,195

FST 156 55 86 2,116

UOP 60 25 15 369

UOP 108 25 27 664

UOP 210 25 52 1,279

2,046 1,692 41,623

BAS= W56 S27 E13 UOP=  S6 E10 N6 W10$ E10 UOP=  S6 E18 N6
W18$ E33 UOP=  E15 N14FST= N13 W12 S13 E12$ W15 S14$ N27$.

BAS

56

27

13 10

33

27

UOP6

10

6

10

UOP6

18

6

18

UOP

15

14

15

14

FST 13

12

13

12

11 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 74 1.00 UT 33,300.00 33,300.00 100 2024 2023 100 33,300

12 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 10 30 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,800

13 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 90 1.00 UT 10,800.00 10,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 10,800

45,900


